2024 June Llandow Sprint - Sat 8th June

Below is the running order for the event

No. First Name Last Name Make
AO0. Junior Driver Class - Standard Cars up to 1400cc
1 Archie Laurence Smart
2 Polly Ashley MG
3 Logan Evans Ford

Al. Road going Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

701 Andy
702 Simon
5 Roger
6 Paul
7 Martyn
8 Roger
9 Wyn

Laurence
Ashley
Coote
Prance
Davies
Hodgson
Lewis

Smart
MG
Austin
MG
Ford
MG
Citroen

Model

Roadster
ZR
Fiesta

Roadster
ZR

A40

ZR

Fiesta

ZR

Cc1

A2. Road going Series Production Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800cc

10 Chris
11 Claire
12 Donald

Wells
Tooth
Gay

Mazda
Lotus
Toyota

MX5 NC
Elise
MR2

A3. Road going Series Production Cars over 1800cc and up to 2600cc

15 Martin
16 Andrew
17 Pete
18 Jack
19 Ralph
20 Tony
21 Paul
22 Matt
23 Phylip
24 Gareth
25 Steven

Cocks
Layton
Goodman
Thomas
Colmar
Barber
Finch
Nichols
Evans
Monk
Adams

Renault
Honda
Ford
Renault
Mazda
Volkswagen
Ford
Toyota
Ford
Renault
Porsche

Clio Cup
Civic

Fiesta ST

Clio

MX-5 S-VT
MK2 Golf GTi
Escort Mexico
GT86

Escort mk1l
Clio RS 197
Boxster

Capacity

699 T
1400
1300

699 T
1400
1310
1396
1388
1396

998

1798
1796
1794

2000
1997
1600 T
1995
1839
1998
1993
2000
2000
2000
2500

Club

Bristol MC
Torbay Motor Club
BPMC

Bristol MC
Torbay Motor Club
Torbay Motor Club

Championships

ASWMC, BMC Junior
ASWMC

ASWMC

North Devon MC, Torbay ASWMC

BPMC
Torbay Motor Club
Pembrokeshire MC

Burnham-on-Sea MC
Bristol MC
Bristol MC

Torbay & Woolbridge
HDLCC & WSHC
BPMC

WSHC

BPMC

Swansea Motor Club
Torbay MC

Bristol MC

HRCR

WSHC

Bristol MC

WSHC

ASWMC

ASWMC

WSHC
ASWMC
WSHC

WSHC
ASWMC

WSHC
WSHC

Second Driver

Andy Laurence
Simon Ashley

Archie Laurence
Polly Ashley

Lucy Cocks
Phil Layton
Ben Goodman
Finlay Thomas



2024 June Llandow Sprint - Sat 8th June
Below is the running order for the event

No. First Name Last Name Make Model
A3. Road going Series Production Cars over 1800cc and up to 2600cc (cont'd)
715 Lucy Cocks Renault Clio Cup
716 Phil Layton Honda Civic
717 Ben Goodman Ford Fiesta ST
718 Finlay Thomas Renault Clio
A4. Road going Series Production Cars over 2600cc
30 James Hunt BMW E30

B2. Road going Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc

35 Patrick Holmes Caterham Roadsport

36 Steve Hill Lotus Seven

37 lan Chambers Caterham Seven

38 Andrew O'Malley Caterham 270R

39 Arthur Clinton Sylva Striker
735 Conrad Holmes Caterham Roadsport

Capacity

2000
1997
1600 T
1995

2500 T

1600
1498
1588
1600
1679
1600

B3. Road going Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1800cc and all Motor Cycle Engines

40 Victoria Laakkonen Caterham 7

41 Paul Harvey Westfield SE

42 Gary Dawkins Lotus Exige

43 Derrick Preston Westfield Seiw

44 Jim Faulkner Westfield Widebody
740 Duncan Stewart Caterham 7

C1. Modified Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

45 Morgan Edwards Ford Fiesta

1998
1999
3500 T
2000
1998
1998

997

Club

Torbay & Woolbridge
HDLCC
BPMC
WSHC

HSA

BPMC

Torbay MC
Camel Vale MC
Bristol MC
Bristol MC
BPMC

Woolbridge MC
BPMC

Torbay MC
Torbay MC
Woolbridge MC
Woolbridge MC

WSHC

Championships

WSHC

WSHC

WSHC

ASWMC
ASWMC
ASWMC

ASWMC

ASWMC
WSHC

ASWMC
ASWMC

ASWMC

WSHC

Second Driver

Martin Cocks

Andrew Layton
Pete Goodman
Finlay Thomas

Conrad Holmes

Patrick Holmes

Duncan Stewart

Victoria Laakkonen



2024 June Llandow Sprint - Sat 8th June

Below is the running order for the event

No. First Name Last Name Make
C2. Modified Series Production Cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc
50 Neil Lock MG
51 Richard Worth Ford
52 Nigel Smith Ford
53 Martin Ryall Toyota

C3. Modified Series Production Cars over 1800cc

55 lain
56 Alison
57 Rupert
58 Dave
59 John
60 Mel
61 Mike

Milford
Lock
Ryall
Mockford
Morgan
Williams
Wilson

Subaru
Mitsubishi
Subaru
MG

Ford
Peugeot
Saab

Model

ZR160
Puma
Escort MK Il
MR2

Impreza
Lancer Evo IV
Impreza
Maestro
Escort RS1800
205

93 Turbo

C4. Modified Specialist Production Cars. Car engines & Motor cycle engines

65 John

Sampson

D1. Sports Libre Cars up to 1800cc

70 Terry
71 Paul
72 Luke
73 Huw
74 Alan
770 Angharad

Brown
Davies
Trotman
Williams
Dyke
Williams

D2. Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc

75 Lyndon

Evans

Quantum

Radical
Radical
Mallock
Radical
Megapin
Radical

Honda

Xtreme

Radical
Clubsport
Mk 20b
Radical

Radical

CRX

Capacity Club

1796 BMC, BPMC, MGCC
1697 Woolbridge MC
1600 Hereford MC

1800 Bristol MC

2350 T Bristol MC

2300 T WSHC

2500 T Torbay MC

1998 BPMC/WSHC/HSA
1986 Brecon Motor Club
1998  WSHC

1995 T BPMC

5300  Axle Tramps

1395 WSHC
1300 WSHC
1700 Bristol MC
1395 WSHC
1074 Bristol MC
1395 WSHC
3200 T WSHC

Championships

MGCC

ASWMC

WSHC

WSHC

WSHC,ASWMC

WSHC
WSHC
WSHC
WSHC

ASWMC

WSHC
WSHC

WSHC

WSHC

WSHC

Second Driver

Angharad Williams

Terry Brown



2024 June Llandow Sprint - Sat 8th June

Below is the running order for the event

First Name Last Name

No.

D3. Rally Cars
80 Paul
81 Martin
82 Ben

Arberry

Dover
Purnell

E1. Racing cars up to 1100cc

E2. Racing cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc

E3. Racing cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc

85 Ben
86 Andrew
785 Tony

90 Neil
91 Jeremy

95 Steve
96 Glyn

Bonfield
Bisping
Bonfield

Gould

Jones

Miles

Sketchley

Make

Vauxhall
Honda
Ford

OMS
OMS
OMS

oMS
Swift

Van Diemen
Force

Model

Chevette
Civic Type R
Escort Mkl

2000M
2000M
2000M

PR
SCI3F

RF96mm2024
PT

FASS1. BOC 'Fassi' Classic Speed Championship - Saloon Cars pre 1977

100 Leigh
101 Martin
102 Peter
103 Matt
104 Mark
105 Graham

Carter

Saunders

Cooper
Clarke
Maynard
Hill

Fiat
Ford
Austin
Austin
Hillman
Austin

Abarth 695 SS
Escort Mk1
Allegro

Mini

Imp

Mini Cooper S

FASS2. BOC 'Fassi' Classic Speed Championship - Sports Cars pre 1977

110 Dominic
111 David
112 Garry
113 Rob
114 Oliver

Cheater
Fripp
Cox
Orford
Slater

Porsche
Fiat
Reliant
MG
Ginetta

914

124 Spider
Scimitar Coupe
B Roadster
G15

Capacity

1998
1998
1998

998
998
998

1277
1600

1998
1298 T

695
1993
1750
1460
1120 T
1400

1971
1592
2994
1950

998

Club

South Hams MC
Woolbridge MC

Truro & District MC

WSHC

Bristol MC & WSHC

Taunton MC

BPMC
BPMC

Bristol MC
BPMC

BOC
BOC
BOC
BOC
BOC
BOC

BOC
BOC
BOC
BOC & MGCC
BOC

Championships

ASWMC
ASWMC

WSHC
WSHC
WSHC

ASWMC

BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi

BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi
BOC Fassi, MGCC
BOC Fassi

Second Driver

Tony Bonfield

Ben Bonfield



2024 June Llandow Sprint - Sat 8th June
Below is the running order for the event

No. First Name Last Name Make Model Capacity Club Championships Second Driver
FASS3. BOC 'Fassi' Classic Speed Championship - Sports Racing & Racing Cars pre 1986

115 Martin Jones Brabham BT21 1594 BOC BOC Fassi

116 Christopher Wigdor Mallock Mk 6b/8 Formula 2 s 1558 BOC BOC Fassi
DMC. Downton Motor Club

120 Kevin Taylor Austin Mini 1380 Downton Motor Club  DMC Steve Harris

121 Nigel Samson Austin Mini Clubman 1380 Downton Motor Club  DMC Stuart Samson

122 Simon Hannam MG Midget 1380 Downton Motor Club  DMC

123 Kieran Stevens Austin Mini 1380 Downton Motor Club DMC

124 Derek Kessell Maguire Mini Cooper S 1360 Downton Motor Club  DMC

125 James Edmonds Austin Mini 1380 Downton Motor Club  DMC

126 Martin Watts Sylva Riot 998 Downton Motor Club  DMC

820 Steve Harris Austin Mini 1380 Downton Motor Club  DMC Kevin Taylor

821 Stuart Samson Austin Mini Clubman 1380 Downton Motor Club  DMC Nigel Samson
MG. MGCC Speed Championship

130 Ian Beningfield MG Midget 1500 MGCC MGCC

131 Robert Griffiths MG Midget 1380 MGCC MGCC

132 Neil Thomas MG Midget 1796  MGCC & BPMC MGCC

133 Max Tyler MG ZR160 1798 MGCC MGCC

134 David Jones MG TF160 1800 MGCC MGCC

135 Andrew Morland Lotus MG V1 1250 MGCC MGCC

136 Keith Riches MG PA 908 T MGCC & BPMC MGCC



